The promotional competition is open from 26 May 2017 to 11 August 2017 (the promotional               

competition period – 11 weeks). 

5. Participants must be over the age of 18 and reside in South Africa to be considered valid                 

entrants and proof of South African ID will be requested to verify winners. 

6. A guaranteed total of 112 (one hundred and twelve) prizes are up for grabs. Participants               

stand a chance to win a mother and child Adidas outfit set or a mother and child Adidas                  

sneaker set (“the prize”) over the promotional competition period. Winners will be selected